Session Name: 05 - More Review 2-7-2023 10-16 AM

Date Created: 2/7/23,10:07:31 AM Active Participants: 79 of 93
Average Score: 47.15% Questions: 4

Results by Question

1. Please do question 1, which is displayed on the screens in class. (Short Answer)

Responses

Percent Count

F(c) 59.21% 45

FRED 19.74% 15

1 6.58% 5

" 3.95% 3

1 FRED 2.63% 2

" 1.32% 1

IF 1.32% 1

BLANK 1.32% 1

FRED FRED 1.32% 1

NOT FRED 1.32% 1

1.32% 1
Keyword(s): F



1 FRED
FRED FRED

BLANK
NOT FRED

2. Please do question 2, which is displayed on the screens in class. (Short Answer)

MPDDF ( ¢ )
MARCOPOLODROPDEADFRED
FRED

MARCO DROP

MARCO POLO

MARCO POLO DROP DEAD
FRED

Responses

Percent Count
52.63% 40
5.26% 4
3.95% 3
3.95% 3
3.95% 3
3.95% 3




MP

2

23

23

2 MARCO 3 DROP
2222222
2MP3DDF

M

M,P,D,D,F

MA

MA PO DRO DEA FRE
MARCO

MARCO POLO DROP DEAD
FRED DROP DEAD FRED DROP
DEAD FRED

MARCOPOLO
MDD
MPD

Totals

3.95%

2.63%

2.63%

1.32%

1.32%

1.32%

1.32%

1.32%

1.32%

1.32%

1.32%

1.32%

1.32%

1.32%

1.32%

1.32%

B
atches:

1

MPDDF
40



MARCOPOLO
MA PO DRO DEA FRE

MARCO POLO DROP DEAD FRED

M, P, D, D, F

MPDD

oo 23MP 3 MARCO POLO FRED

MA MARCO

2MP3DDF 2
2 MARCO 3 DROP

MARCO POLO DROP DEAD FRED DROP DEAD FRED DROP DEAD FRED

3. Please do question 3, which is displayed on the screens in class. (Short Answer)

Percent Count
ABCXY (¢) 46.05% 35
A 5.26% 4
ABBCCCXERXESYASSIN 5.26% 4
ABC 3.95% 3
32 2.63% 2
ABB CCC 2.63% 2




A BB CCC XERXES
YASSIN

A XERXES
ABCXYZ
ZELDA

3

3 A2 XERXES
3 ABB
33333333
3ABC2XY
ABC

ABB CCC ABB CCC ABB
CCC XERXES YASSIN
ZELDA XERXES YASSIN
ZELDA

A BB CCC XERXES ZELDA

A,B,C, X, Y

AAABBBBBBCCCCCCCCC
XEYAZE

ABB
ABBCCC
ABC2

ABX

CCC XERXES
CXY

CY

XERXES

Totals

2.63% 2
2.63% 2
2.63% 2
2.63% 2
1.32% 1
1.32% 1
1.32% 1
1.32% 1
1.32% 1
1.32% 1
1.32% 1
1.32% 1
1.32% 1
1.32% 1
1.32% 1
1.32% 1
1.32% 1
1.32% 1
1.32% 1
1.32% 1
1.32% 1
1.32% 1

ord(s):
ord Matches:

ABCXY
35



A BB CCC XERXES ZELDA
A BB CCC A BB CCC A BB CCC XERXES YASSIN ZELDA XERXES YASSIN ZELDA

A BB CCC XERXES YASSIN
ABX ZELDA aBB 3ABC2XY

> ABBCCC A ¢ 332
e A aBeccc A XERXES

ABCXY

CCC XERXES
oxy 3 A 2 XERXES
3ABB  ABCXYZ

ABGCXY

4. Please do question 4, which is displayed on the screens in class. (Short Answer)

Percent Count
753768383 (¢ ) 38.16% 29
3 6.58% 5
0 3.95% 3
375347683983 3.95% 3
" 2.63% 2
375 2.63% 2




7

753

7537683
7537683983
753768983
37

33333333
333333333333
37

737893
753768383
77
7,5,3,7,6,8,3,8,3
737893

753

753 7683 83
7534763983
753658383
753768373
75378383
EMPTY
ERROR

NO OUTPUT
NOTHING
SPACE

Totals

2.63% 2
2.63% 2
2.63% 2
2.63% 2
2.63% 2
2.63% 2
1.32% 1
1.32% 1
1.32% 1
1.32% 1
1.32% 1
1.32% 1
1.32% 1
1.32% 1
1.32% 1
1.32% 1
1.32% 1
1.32% 1
1.32% 1
1.32% 1
1.32% 1
1.32% 1
1.32% 1
1.32% 1
1.32% 1
1.32% 1

Keyword(s):
Keyword Matches:

753768383
29



7,53,7,6,8,3,83
753658383 _ EMPTY

7537683 753373;;39383;3333
P 7537683983 NOTHING 753768373

3768383

375 "" 0 3 753 33333333

37

737893 e

737893 No oUTPUT

ERROR

77



